RUBBER IMPACT /
SOUND DAMPER
ALUMINUM SLIDE PLATE
COVER WITH SLIP
RESISTANT RAISED
PATTERN PROFILE
FLEXIBLE DRAIN TUBE
ASSEMBLY

SMS-C Series (400-1200) / 50% Movement
LRM NTS
3 01/07/2025 31100-03A
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
SMS-C SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART (400-1200) / 50% Movement
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Sight Line (SLN) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ) Slide Plate
Thickness (ST)
Slide Plate Width
(SW)Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement
SMS-C-400 4.00 102 9.39 238 3.00 76 5.00 127 3.00 76 5.00 127 2.00 51 0.250 6 5.25 133
SMS-C-600 6.00 152 11.39 289 5.00 127 7.00 178 4.50 114 7.50 191 3.00 76 0.375 10 7.50 191
SMS-C-800 8.00 203 14.89 378 7.00 178 9.00 229 6.00 152 10.00 254 4.00 102 0.375 10 10.25 260
SMS-C-1000 10.00 254 16.89 429 9.00 229 11.00 279 7.50 191 12.50 318 5.00 127 0.375 10 12.50 318
SMS-C-1200 12.00 305 18.89 480 11.00 279 13.00 330 9.00 229 15.00 381 6.00 152 0.500 13 14.75 375
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. Refer to the SMS-C AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
LOAD TABLE
   ADA Compliant
   Maintenance Cart